VILLAGE OF MARYVILLE

Wednesday, January 26, 2011

Village Hall
2520 North Center Street
Maryville, IL 62062

CAUCUS MEETING
6:30 P.M.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Minutes — January 12, 2011

Ordinance Prohibiting Wells in a Defined Area — Mayor
Change Order #11 to Plocher Construction in the amount of $4,823.38 — Presson/Kostyshock
Village Hall Electronic Marquee Antennae — Mayor/Bell
Calendar Updates

Public Input

To Do List — Mayor

Trustee Comments

Mayor Comments

Adjournment

NEXT CAUCUS MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2011 AT 6:30 P.M.

NEXT BOARD MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2011 AT 7:00 P.M.
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